Board Of Education Proposed

Meeting Dates 2023-2024

MEETING
In-Camera Board Meeting
Public Board Meeting
In-Camera Board Meeting
Public Board Meeting
In-Camera Board Meeting
Public Board Meeting
In-Camera Board Meeting
Public Board Meeting
In-Camera Board Meeting
Public Board Meeting
In-Camera Board Meeting
Public Board Meeting
In-Camera Board Meeting
Public Board Meeting
In-Camera Board Meeting
Public Board Meeting
In-Camera Board Meeting
Public Board Meeting
In-Camera Board Meeting
Public Board Meeting

MEETING
Finance/Facilities Committee
Finance/Facilities Committee
Finance/Facilities Committee
Finance/Facilities Committee
Finance/Facilities Committee
Finance/Facilities Committee
Finance/Facilities Committee
Finance/Facilities Committee
Finance/Facilities Committee
Finance/Facilities Committee

MEETING
Policy Committee
Policy Committee
Policy Committee
Policy Committee
Policy Committee
Policy Committee
Policy Committee
Policy Committee
Policy Committee
Policy Committee

MEETING
Education Committee
Education Committee
Education Committee
Education Committee
Education Committee
Education Committee
Education Committee
Education Committee
Education Committee
Education Committee

“Learning, Growing, and Belonging Together”

DATE
September 26, 2023

October 24, 2023
November 28, 2023
December 19, 2023
January 23, 2024
February 20, 2024
March 12, 2024
April 23, 2024

May 28, 2024

June 25, 2024

DATE
September 12, 2023
October 10, 2023
November 7, 2023
December 5, 2023
January 9, 2024
February 6, 2024
February 27, 2024
April 9, 2024
May 14, 2024
June 11, 2024

DATE
September 12, 2023
October 10, 2023
November 7, 2023
December 5, 2023
January 9, 2024
February 6, 2024
February 27, 2024
April 9, 2024
May 14, 2024
June 11, 2024

DATE
September 13, 2023
October 11, 2023
November 8, 2023
December 6, 2023
January 10, 2024
February 7, 2024
February 28, 2024
April 10, 2024
May 15, 2024
June 12, 2024

TIME

5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

TIME

3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

TIME

5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

TIME

4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

LOCATION

Board Office

Board Office

Board Office

Board Office

Board Office

Board Office

Board Office

Board Office

Board Office

Board Office

LOCATION

Board Office
Board Office
Board Office
Board Office
Board Office
Board Office
Board Office
Board Office
Board Office
Board Office

LOCATION

Board Office
Board Office
Board Office
Board Office
Board Office
Board Office
Board Office
Board Office
Board Office
Board Office

LOCATION

Board Office
Board Office
Board Office
Board Office
Board Office
Board Office
Board Office
Board Office
Board Office
Board Office

350 North 2™ Avenue Williams Lake, BC V2G 1Z9 Tel: 250.398.3800 Fax: 250.392.4625

Web: www.sd27.bc.ca
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